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dinsdag   18:45 Lanes 1 - 12ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 4 Team 4 890 300 416 19 59114 57930 558 1926 561 1942
2 10 12 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 847 407 321 94 57074 43934 416 1474 510 1863
3 3 5 Die 2 846 361 388 41 57626 52858 502 1729 539 1888
4 4 6 Maik and Jordi 837 347 403 29 59519 55707 514 1808 538 1930
5 5 7 The Fonz 795 407 364 60 56517 49457 492 1691 546 1891
6 7 9 Let's go 771 459 291 119 56940 46062 450 1681 507 1901
7 1 3 The Lucky Strings 716 502 319 96 55935 42783 428 1511 517 1851
8 9 11 Pin Slayers 645 565 115 84 54543 36287 356 1286 492 1830
9 8 10 KarAd 619 564 279 128 53980 36964 354 1266 481 1774

10 12 2 Dave's Angels 492 646 276 130 53975 39199 395 1323 493 1784
11 6 8 The Bowling VIP's 476 642 265 139 52714 34302 340 1186 479 1754
12 11 1 Fun Bowlers 463 706 205 187 52529 30917 302 1021 459 1688

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Die 2 473 477 473 421 1844 38 <---> Dave's Angels 416 397 378 397 1588 6
3-4 Maik and Jordi 472 439 398 458 1767 19 <---> Let's go 465 462 420 445 1792 25
5-6 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 425 453 443 475 1796 40 <---> Fun Bowlers 409 405 435 412 1661 10
7-8 The Bowling VIP's 376 421 382 379 1558 21 <---> Team 4 381 394 406 200 1381 13

9-10 The Fonz 480 419 517 417 1833 35 <---> The Lucky Strings 432 410 425 429 1696 13
11-12 Pin Slayers 424 383 402 416 1625 26 <---> KarAd 393 415 356 402 1566 12

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers
1 - Fun Bowlers  Lane 11

2 Connie Ketelaar 101 95 12193 120 105 89 102 105 401 781 241 911
26 Lexy Grispen 104 92 1671 16 0 0 230 791
27 Marco Jacobs 118 81 3782 32 0 0 224 824

1 Patrick Huijgens 138 65 12755 92 143 155 172 146 616 880 262 922

2 - Dave's Angels  Lane 12
3 Suzan Pfoster 137 66 11299 82 145 147 143 134 569 833 247 904
4 Samantha Prouvost 139 64 6123 44 0 0 245 884

28 David Prouvost 157 50 14145 90 155 134 119a147 555 755 270 938
29 Iris Daemen 165 44 5286 32 0 0 280 911

3 - The Lucky Strings  Lane 1
30 Claudia Vranken 145 60 16836 116 146 142 165 169 622 862 263 945

5 Hans Wagner 174 36 20456 117 190 i172a164a164 690 834 288 980
6 Joss Rijkx 178 33 4991 28 0 0 255 938

4 - Team 4  Lane 2
36 Roy Geertruij van 200 16 3205 16 0 0 266 970

8 Vincent Vluggen 216 3 19958 92 164 207 202 109 682 682 313 994
7 Mike Bergmann 228 0 26075 114 217 187 204 91 699 699 299 1090

5 - Die 2  Lane 3
9 Karel Hendriks 188 25 3022 16 0 0 242 860

38 Marcel Hendriks 200 16 23245 116 217 221 228 176 842 906 287 981
10 Berthold Meyer 201 15 25831 128 225 225 214 214 878 938 296 982

6 - Maik and Jordi  Lane 4
11 Maikel Putman 191 23 23733 124 225 192 151 211 779 871 314 1050
31 Dylan Hutchinson 212 6 3394 16 0 0 275 981
12 Jordi Putman 234 0 17820 76a224a224a224a224 896 896 299 1049

7 - The Fonz  Lane 5
37 Wim Amersfort van 180 32 10859 60 0 0 289 978
14 Fons Gulick van 184 28 19917 108 215 174 222 192 803 919 280 971
13 Gerrie Graaf de 206 11 17361 84 225 205 255 185 870 914 291 996

8 - The Bowling VIP's  Lane 6
16 Carmen Broschinski 117 82 10666 91 80 94 90 116 380 704 246 850
15 Stenley Joker 148 57 15394 104 157 188 153 124 622 854 271 937

9 - Let's go  Lane 7
18 Sabine Mackenberg 140 64 8729 62 0 0 247 898
32 Gerd Mackenberg 151 55 3020 20 169 205 147 147 668 900 263 900
33 Bea Netten 172 38 691 4 0 0 218 843
17 Bernhard Mackenberg 184 28 19581 106 0 0 311 1085
34 Michael Gordon 201 15 12913 64 223 184 200 225 832 892 279 998

10 - KarAd  Lane 8
20 Kara Petit 135 68 17901 132 134 149 120 132 535 807 251 881
19 Ad Reekers 144 60 19063 132 131 138 108 142 519 759 273 907

11 - Pin Slayers  Lane 9
35 Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jolanda Zee v/d 115 84 15243 132 132 109 116 99 456 792 240 860
21 Brendan Zee v/d 160 48 20174 126 160 142 154 185 641 833 287 1027

12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT  Lane 10
24 Robin Koning de 152 54 19153 126 147 171 165 162 645 865 280 945
25 Harry Koning de 169 40 1015 6 0 0 241 822
23 Robert Luchian 180 32 23766 132 191 195 191 226 803 931 277 991
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

558 Team 4 1926 Team 4 561 Team 4 1942 Team 4
514 Maik and Jordi 1808 Maik and Jordi 546 The Fonz 1930 Maik and Jordi
502 Die 2 1729 Die 2 539 Die 2 1901 Let's go

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 88 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 299 Mike Bergmann 1090 Mike Bergmann 314 Maikel Putman 1090 Mike Bergmann
290 Maikel Putman 978 Vincent Vluggen 313 Vincent Vluggen 1085 Bernhard Mackenberg
279 Berthold Meyer 957 Bernhard Mackenberg 311 Bernhard Mackenberg 1050 Maikel Putman
279 Bernhard Mackenberg

Women 213 Robin Koning de 721 Robin Koning de 280 Robin Koning de 945 Robin Koning de
202 Claudia Vranken 701 Claudia Vranken 263 Claudia Vranken 945 Claudia Vranken
186 Kara Petit 621 Kara Petit 251 Kara Petit 911 Connie Ketelaar

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 290 - 190=100 Maikel Putman 957 - 720=237 Bernhard Mackenberg
279 - 180=99 Bernhard Mackenberg 922 - 716=206 Maikel Putman
300 - 203=97 Vincent Vluggen 819 - 620=199 Brendan Zee v/d

Women 213 - 136=77 Robin Koning de 467 - 324=143 Connie Ketelaar
202 - 143=59 Claudia Vranken 701 - 572=129 Claudia Vranken
186 - 138=48 Kara Petit 721 - 600=121 Robin Koning de

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

477 The Fonz 1720 Die 2 517 The Fonz 1844 Die 2
449 Maik and Jordi 1675 Maik and Jordi 477 Die 2 1833 The Fonz
446 Die 2 1673 The Fonz 475 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1796 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT
406 Team 4 1500 Let's go 472 Maik and Jordi 1792 Let's go
392 Let's go 1448 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 465 Let's go 1767 Maik and Jordi
388 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1381 Team 4 435 Fun Bowlers 1696 The Lucky Strin
336 The Lucky Strings 1312 The Lucky Strings 432 The Lucky Strings 1661 Fun Bowlers
300 Dave's Angels 1124 Dave's Angels 424 Pin Slayers 1625 Pin Slayers
292 Pin Slayers 1097 Pin Slayers 421 The Bowling VIP's 1588 Dave's Angels
287 KarAd 1054 KarAd 416 Dave's Angels 1566 KarAd

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 255 Gerrie Graaf de 878 Berthold Meyer 266 Gerrie Graaf de 938 Berthold Meyer

228 Marcel Hendriks 870 Gerrie Graaf de 263 Gerd Mackenberg 931 Robert Luchian
226 Robert Luchian 842 Marcel Hendriks 258 Robert Luchian 919 Fons Gulick van

Women 171 Robin Koning de 645 Robin Koning de 229 Claudia Vranken 865 Robin Koning de
169 Claudia Vranken 622 Claudia Vranken 226 Robin Koning de 862 Claudia Vranken
149 Kara Petit 569 Suzan Pfoster 217 Kara Petit 833 Suzan Pfoster

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 205 - 147=58 Gerd Mackenberg 803 - 716=87 Robert Luchian
255 - 206=49 Gerrie Graaf de 668 - 588=80 Gerd Mackenberg
226 - 179=47 Robert Luchian 878 - 804=74 Berthold Meyer

Women 169 - 144=25 Claudia Vranken 622 - 576=46 Claudia Vranken
171 - 151=20 Robin Koning de 645 - 604=41 Robin Koning de
132 - 115=17 Jolanda Zee v/d 569 - 548=21 Suzan Pfoster
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Jordi Putman 234 0 17820 76 206,0 94,0 68,67 % 299 1049 299 1049
Mike Bergmann 228 0 26075 114 210,0 96,0 68,63 % 299 1090 299 1090
Vincent Vluggen 216 3 19958 92 187,0 103,0 64,48 % 278 978 313 994
Dylan Hutchinson 212 6 3394 16 26,0 14,0 65,00 % 258 913 275 981
Gerrie Graaf de 206 11 17361 84 132,0 78,0 62,86 % 279 935 291 996
Berthold Meyer 201 15 25831 128 193,0 137,0 58,48 % 279 918 296 982
Michael Gordon 201 15 12913 64 79,0 81,0 49,38 % 258 914 279 998
Marcel Hendriks 200 16 23245 116 196,0 94,0 67,59 % 268 901 287 981
Roy Geertruij van 200 16 3205 16 32,0 8,0 80,00 % 245 886 266 970
Maikel Putman 191 23 23733 124 176,0 134,0 56,77 % 290 922 314 1050
Karel Hendriks 188 25 3022 16 36,0 14,0 72,00 % 224 788 242 860
Bernhard Mackenberg 184 28 19581 106 162,0 102,0 61,36 % 279 957 311 1085
Fons Gulick van 184 28 19917 108 158,0 112,0 58,52 % 247 839 280 971
Wim Amersfort van 180 32 10859 60 66,0 84,0 44,00 % 258 854 289 978
Robert Luchian 180 32 23766 132 189,0 141,0 57,27 % 239 817 277 991
Joss Rijkx 178 33 4991 28 29,0 41,0 41,43 % 223 774 255 938
Hans Wagner 174 36 20456 117 152,0 148,0 50,67 % 238 820 288 980
Harry Koning de 169 40 1015 6 6,0 8,0 42,86 % 203 670 241 822
Brendan Zee v/d 160 48 20174 126 170,0 160,0 51,52 % 235 819 287 1027
David Prouvost 157 50 14145 90 110,0 154,0 41,67 % 220 730 270 938
Gerd Mackenberg 151 55 3020 20 22,0 28,0 44,00 % 205 668 263 900
Stenley Joker 148 57 15394 104 118,0 192,0 38,06 % 210 689 271 937
Ad Reekers 144 60 19063 132 150,0 180,0 45,45 % 213 653 273 907
Patrick Huijgens 138 65 12755 92 63,0 177,0 26,25 % 196 666 262 922
Marco Jacobs 118 81 3782 32 24,0 56,0 30,00 % 145 524 224 824
Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
" Women

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Bea Netten 172 38 691 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 180 691 218 843
Iris Daemen 165 44 5286 32 40,0 40,0 50,00 % 232 719 280 911
Robin Koning de 152 54 19153 126 190,0 124,0 60,51 % 213 721 280 945
Claudia Vranken 145 60 16836 116 139,0 151,0 47,93 % 202 701 263 945
Sabine Mackenberg 140 64 8729 62 80,0 84,0 48,78 % 181 642 247 898
Samantha Prouvost 139 64 6123 44 18,0 92,0 16,36 % 191 624 245 884
Suzan Pfoster 137 66 11299 82 75,0 129,0 36,76 % 182 644 247 904
Kara Petit 135 68 17901 132 146,0 184,0 44,24 % 186 621 251 881
Carmen Broschinski 117 82 10666 91 103,0 217,0 32,19 % 167 540 246 850
Jolanda Zee v/d 115 84 15243 132 120,0 210,0 36,36 % 168 520 240 860
Lexy Grispen 104 92 1671 16 12,0 28,0 30,00 % 138 431 230 791
Connie Ketelaar 101 95 12193 120 107,0 193,0 35,67 % 143 517 241 911

Most Improved Average
148 to 184,73 =+36,73Bernhard Mack 81 to 101,61 =+20,61Connie Ketelaar 133 to 152,01 =+19,01Robin Koning d
199 to 216,93 =+17,93Vincent Vlugge 175 to 191,40 =+16,40Maikel Putman 134 to 144,42 =+10,42Ad Reekers
165 to 174,84 = +9,84 Hans Wagner 137 to 145,14 = +8,14 Claudia Vranke 154 to 160,11 = +6,11 Brendan Zee v/
198 to 200,39 = +2,39 Marcel Hendrik 228 to 228,73 = +0,73 Mike Bergmann 139 to 138,64 = -0,36 Patrick Huijgen

Most Un-Improved Averages
135 to 117,21 =-17,79 Carmen Broschi 154 to 139,16 = -14,84 Samantha Prou 129 to 115,48 = -13,52 Jolanda Zee v/
246 to 234,47 =-11,53 Jordi Putman 197 to 188,88 = -8,13 Karel Hendriks 165 to 157,17 = -7,83 David Prouvost
126 to 118,19 = -7,81 Marco Jacobs 176 to 169,17 = -6,83 Harry Koning de 187 to 180,98 = -6,02 Wim Amersfort 
143 to 137,79 = -5,21 Suzan Pfoster 185 to 180,05 = -4,95 Robert Luchian 189 to 184,42 = -4,58 Fons Gulick van

High Individual Match Points
210 Mike Bergmann 196 Marcel Hendriks 193 Berthold Meyer 190 Robin Koning de
189 Robert Luchian 187 Vincent Vluggen 176 Maikel Putman 170 Brendan Zee v/d
162 Bernhard Mackenberg 158 Fons Gulick van 152 Hans Wagner 150 Ad Reekers
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 33

Lane 1 5 - Die 2   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Marcel Hendriks 200 16 217 221 228 176 842 906
Berthold Meyer 201 15 225 225 214 214 878 938

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 442 446 442 390 1720 1720

Handicap 31 31 31 31 124
Total 473 477 473 421 1720 1844

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 18,0 18,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 38,0 38,0

Lane 2 2 - Dave's Angels   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Suzan Pfoster 137 66 145 147 143 134 569 833
David Prouvost 157 50 155 134 119 a147 555 755

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 300 281 262 281 1124 1124

Handicap 116 116 116 116 464
Total 416 397 378 397 1124 1588

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0

Total Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 3 6 - Maik and Jordi   Week 33  23-5-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Maikel Putman 191 23 225 192 151 211 779 871
Jordi Putman 234 0 a224 a224 a224 a224 896 896

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 449 416 375 435 1675 1675

Handicap 23 23 23 23 92
Total 472 439 398 458 1675 1767

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 19,0 19,0

Lane 4 9 - Let's go   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Gerd Mackenberg 147 58 169 205 147 147 668 900
Michael Gordon 201 15 223 184 200 225 832 892

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 392 389 347 372 1500 1500

Handicap 73 73 73 73 292
Total 465 462 420 445 1500 1792

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 25,0 25,0
Lane 5 12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT   Week 33  23-5-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Robin Koning de 151 55 147 171 165 162 645 865
Robert Luchian 179 32 191 195 191 226 803 931

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 338 366 356 388 1448 1448

Handicap 87 87 87 87 348
Total 425 453 443 475 1448 1796

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 18,0 18,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 40,0 40,0

Lane 6 1 - Fun Bowlers   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Connie Ketelaar 101 95 105 89 102 105 401 781
Patrick Huijgens 137 66 143 155 172 146 616 880

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 248 244 274 251 1017 1017

Handicap 161 161 161 161 644
Total 409 405 435 412 1017 1661

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Total Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 10,0 10,0
Lane 7 8 - The Bowling VIP's   Week 33  23-5-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Carmen Broschinski 118 81 80 94 90 116 380 704
Stenley Joker 147 58 157 188 153 124 622 854

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 237 282 243 240 1002 1002

Handicap 139 139 139 139 556
Total 376 421 382 379 1002 1558

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 0,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 21,0 21,0

Lane 8 4 - Team 4   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Vincent Vluggen 219 0 164 207 202 109 682 682
Mike Bergmann 230 0 217 187 204 91 699 699

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 381 394 406 200 1381 1381

Handicap 0 0 0 0 0
Total 381 394 406 200 1381 1381

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 4,0 0,0 13,0 13,0
Lane 9 7 - The Fonz   Week 33  23-5-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Fons Gulick van 183 29 215 174 222 192 803 919
Gerrie Graaf de 206 11 225 205 255 185 870 914

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 440 379 477 377 1673 1673

Handicap 40 40 40 40 160
Total 480 419 517 417 1673 1833

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 4,0 0,0 16,0 16,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 6,0 0,0 35,0 35,0

Lane 10 3 - The Lucky Strings   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Claudia Vranken 144 60 146 142 165 169 622 862
Hans Wagner 174 36 190 i172 a164 a164 690 834

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 336 314 329 333 1312 1312

Handicap 96 96 96 96 384
Total 432 410 425 429 1312 1696

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 4,0 4,0

Total Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 13,0 13,0
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Lane 11 11 - Pin Slayers   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Jolanda Zee v/d 115 84 132 109 116 99 456 792
Brendan Zee v/d 160 48 160 142 154 185 641 833

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 292 251 270 284 1097 1097

Handicap 132 132 132 132 528
Total 424 383 402 416 1097 1625

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 0,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 6,0 0,0 6,0 4,0 26,0 26,0

Lane 12 10 - KarAd   Week 33  23-5-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Kara Petit 135 68 134 149 120 132 535 807
Ad Reekers 144 60 131 138 108 142 519 759

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 265 287 228 274 1054 1054

Handicap 128 128 128 128 512
Total 393 415 356 402 1054 1566

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 4,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 0,0 6,0 0,0 2,0 12,0 12,0
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